



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 2169 of 2022

SUREKHA BARAPATRE *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order on Board

18/02/2025	Mr. Gary Mukhopadhyaya, Advocate for the petitioner. Mr. Satish Gupta, Govt. Advocate for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks two weeks' time to file rejoinder. List this case after two weeks. Sd/- (BIBHU DATTA GURU) Judge
Rahul	