



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 439 of 2022

SUREKHA BARAPATRE versus STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

WPC/2169/2022

Order Sheet

22/06/2026	Mr. Vaibhav Gowardhan, Adv. appears for petitioner/s. Mr. D.R. Minj, Dy. Adv. General for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioners prays for and is granted one week's time to file rejoinder to the return filed by the respondents. List the case in the week after next. Sd/- (Naresh Kumar Chandravanshi) Judge
pathak	